农林牧渔业增加值

( 现行价 )

单位：万元

	
	全    市
	源城区
	东源县

	农林牧渔业增加值

  农  业

  林  业

  牧  业

  渔  业
  农林牧渔服务业
	354660.12

244237.71

23015.60

63898.51
17140.60

6367.70
	22061.10

10947.63

75.65

9039.77

1445.62

552.43
	58169.43

39527.96

5551.03

6702.42

4889.73

1498.29


农林牧渔业增加值(续)

（ 现行价 ）

单位：万元

	
	和平县
	龙川县
	紫金县
	连平县

	农林牧渔业增加值

  农  业

  林  业

  牧  业

  渔  业

  农林牧渔服务业
	54248.50

41002.40

4323.27

6985.32

903.51

1034.00
	83238.29

60708.20

6547.33

10732.61

4351.15

899.00
	104051.00

71635.67

5130.06

22324.79

3179.49

1780.99
	32891.80

20415.85

1388.26

8113.60

2371.10

602.99
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